
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF KARNATAKA 
Kadaganchi, Kalaburagi-585367 

ENTRANCE EXAMINATIONS RESULTS 2017 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF CANDIDATES SELECTED 

PROGRAM:  BBA 

(NO. OF SEATS : 30 -= GEN : 15 , OBC – 08, SC – 05, ST-02,  
SUPERNUMERARY: HKR – 3, NCC/NSS/SPORTS -1, WDP -1, PH – 01, KM - 01) 

CATEGORY: G.M – 15 SEATS 
SL.
No. Candidate ID Name of the Candidate Gender Category Special 

Category Q.E % Preference % Mobile No. 

1 UG17100640 NIRMAL KUMAR N MALE GEN NO 88.58 1 56 8925488897 

2 UG17151275 SIDDHANT SAMAL MALE GEN NO 59.6 1 52.75 8871989572 

3 UG17216433 D J MEERAKALYANI FEMALE GEN NO 81.75 1 52.5 8129000773 

4 UG17148598 SHUBHAM MALE GEN NO 1 51 9534861779 

5 UG17107975 SAMIKSHA KUMARI FEMALE GEN NO 57.4 1 49.75 8873648287 

6 UG17103274 THOMAS JACOB MALE GEN NO 89.1 1 46.75 8943309504 

7 UG17124126 ANJALI JAYAN FEMALE OBC NO 85.4 1 46.5 9446085342 

8 UG17102016 RISHABH KAUSHIK MALE OBC NO 1 45 8085555950 

9 UG17173899 KISHAN KUMAR MALE GEN NO 1 43.75 9060058039 

10 UG17215661 SATYANARAYAN PRASAD SINGH MALE GEN NO 61 1 43.75 9334779526 

11 UG17214489 JAINENDRA SRIVASTAVA MALE GEN NO 1 43.75 8409408704 

12 UG17207968 SHUBHAM MALE GEN NO 1 42.25 9798284117 

13 UG17132274 MINKA BHARGAVA FEMALE GEN NO 1 41.5 8801736618 

14 UG17224415 ONKAR TARE MALE GEN NO 1 41.25 9617305605 

15 UG17109634 SOMVIR SANGWAN MALE GEN NO 1 41.25 7056387371 



CATEGORY: OBC – 8 SEATS 

1 UG17209769 JAYASHREE D FEMALE OBC NO 75.8 2 62.5 9961343790 

2 UG17158238 SACHIN BHAMOO MALE OBC NO 80.8 2 60.25 9571290858 

3 UG17192884 JIJAL RS MALE OBC NO 82.17 2 46.25 9747247139 

4 UG17199216 AKHIL PUSHPAN P MALE OBC NO 2 45 9567791861 

5 UG17116995 KOUSALYASEN G FEMALE OBC NO 2 41.25 9080440045 

6 UG17202030 KUNDAN KRISHNA MALE OBC NO 3 61.75 9471589123 

7 UG17223920 MIDURN J MALE OBC NO 3 53 8760766991 

8 UG17222188 ADARSH PRAMOD MALE OBC NO 3 52.25 9092390348 

CATEGORY: SC – 5 SEATS 

2 UG17131563 PAVAN GADE MALE SC Sports 75.2 1 38.75 8465036805 

3 UG17101082 VIPIN KUMAR MALE SC NO 68.8 1 34.75 9962157824 

1 UG17107880 DEEPAK KUMAR MALE SC NO 69.6 2 55.5 9709379566 

CATEGORY: ST – 2 SEATS - NIL 

INSTRUCTIONS TO THE CANDIDATES: 

• Candidates selected in the first list are hereby informed to be present for verification of certificates at the respective Department of Central University of Karnataka,
Kadaganchi, Aland Road, Kalaburagi-585367 at 10.00am on 29 June 2017 and collect the challan to pay the fee.

• Last date for payment of fees is on or before 30.06.2017.
• The candidates should submit the Score and Rank Card downloaded from the University website at the respective Departments to seek admission.



• All the original certificates of educational qualifications should be produced at the time of admission, failing which the seat will be cancelled/ allotted to the next in
the order of merit.

• SC, ST, and OBC candidates should produce their Caste certificates in the GOI format (NO other formats will be accepted).
• Candidates claiming reservation under HKR, PWD, Kashmiri migrants, and NSS/ NCC/ Sports quotas should produce their original certificates at the time of

admission.
• The girl students who belong to economically weaker sections (with an annual income less than 6 lakhs) should submit the income certificate in the prescribed

format issued by the competent authority.
• Candidates selected under Supernumerary quota should produce the concerned certificate in original at the time of counselling. Otherwise no seat will be allotted.
• COUNSELLING FOR THE SUPERNUMERARY SEATS WILL BE HELD ON 06.07.2017
• For any assistance contact HOD (Mobile No.9620031954)
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SL. No. Candidate ID Name of the Candidate Gender Category Special 
Category Q.E % Preference % Mobile No. 

 UG17140502 BURRA U A A BHARADWAJ MALE GEN NO   2 70.25 9603244789 
 UG17117975 PULKIT SHARMA MALE GEN NO   2 67.25 9779436227 
 UG17112715 ALEENA MATHEWS FEMALE GEN NO 93.4  3 67 8547983809 
 UG17125423 SIBA CHINTAN PRADHAN MALE GEN NO 78.00 3 63.75 8763858408 
 UG17115748 SHONE JOSEPH MALE GEN NO 83.83 3 63.5 8547848964 
 UG17209769 JAYASHREE D FEMALE OBC NO 75.8  2 62.5 9961343790 
 UG17202030 KUNDAN KRISHNA MALE OBC NO   3 61.75 9471589123 
 UG17144630 HIMANSHU KUMAR MALE GEN NO 69    3 60.75 9128558011 
 UG17158238 SACHIN BHAMOO MALE OBC NO 80.8  2 60.25 9571290858 
 UG17109767 ALBY JO MATHEW MALE GEN NO 91.75 3 59.75 7034920834 
 UG17144555 JOVIN THOMAS MALE GEN WDP   3 57 9969500322 
 UG17119481 ASWANI R B FEMALE GEN NO   2 56.25 8547973415 
 UG17100640 NIRMAL KUMAR N MALE GEN NO 88.58 1 56 8925488897 
 UG17135300 ANANTHAKRISHNAN S MALE GEN NO   2 56 7045865086 
 UG17107880 DEEPAK KUMAR MALE SC NO 69.60 2 55.5 9709379566 
 UG17105942 AKSHAY K B MALE GEN NO 87.58 3 55.25 7025678006 
 UG17106733 ASWATHY SAJAN FEMALE GEN NO 80.25 3 54.25 9447478742 
 UG17156374 SHRINATH NAIR MALE GEN NO   2 54.25 9893222519 



 UG17119474 JIBIN TOM MALE GEN NO 89.6  3 53.75 9539931875 
 UG17167239 SHRUJAN SINHA MALE GEN NO       2 53.25 8804072089 
 UG17223920 MIDURN J MALE OBC NO       3 53 8760766991 
 UG17151275 SIDDHANT SAMAL MALE GEN NO 59.60 1 52.75 8871989572 
 UG17135240 AKSHAT RAGHUVANSHI MALE GEN NO   3 52.5 9816031628 
 UG17216433 D J MEERAKALYANI FEMALE GEN NO 81.75 1 52.5 8129000773 
 UG17222188 ADARSH PRAMOD MALE OBC NO   3 52.25 9092390348 
 UG17115584 ABHISHEK JOHNSON MALE GEN NO 70.58 2 52 9447685286 
 UG17109241 ANEETTA MATHEW FEMALE GEN NO 85    3 51.25 9605001802 
 UG17148598 SHUBHAM MALE GEN NO       1 51 9534861779 
 UG17188481 SULAIKHA NAUSHAD FEMALE OBC NO 88    3 51 9562282461 
 UG17209885 SHIVAM SATYAM MALE GEN NO       3 50.75 9982730816 
 UG17124290 AKSHAY AUGUSTIN MALE GEN WDP/Sports   3 50 9446400665 
 UG17107975 SAMIKSHA KUMARI FEMALE GEN NO 57.4  1 49.75 8873648287 
 UG17111337 MAYAJYOTHI C J FEMALE OBC NO 74.2  3 49.5 9444846026 
 UG17203313 PRATAP KUMAR THOTA MALE GEN NO       2 49.5 9550846553 
 UG17209593 AMAN KUMAR SONI MALE GEN NO   2 49.25 7492826845 
 UG17113857 ANNA CATHERIN BABY FEMALE GEN NO   2 48.25 9745229596 
 UG17200856 VATSA MANOJKUMAR VYAS FEMALE GEN NO   3 47.5 9898414943 
 UG17120349 JOHNS JOSEPH MALE GEN NO 77    2 47.5 9497365553 
 UG17106405 JOMOL JOSE FEMALE GEN NO 89    3 47 9207651035 
 UG17168014 RASHMI A FEMALE GEN NO   2 47 9840771701 
 UG17103274 THOMAS JACOB MALE GEN NO 89.1  1 46.75 8943309504 
 UG17124126 ANJALI JAYAN FEMALE OBC NO 85.4  1 46.5 9446085342 
 UG17201973 ASMA NAWAZ FEMALE GEN NO 78.8  3 46.25 9868314499 
 UG17192884 JIJAL RS MALE OBC NO 82.17 2 46.25 9747247139 
 UG17131023 MALAVIKA RAJ FEMALE GEN NO   3 46 9447711356 
 UG17203543 AAMIR ANSARI MALE GEN NO 67    3 46 8878614803 
 UG17138116 MALAVIKA R FEMALE GEN NO 85.20 3 46 9447861123 



 UG17109995 ALEN C JOE MALE GEN NO 88.91 3 45.5 9605317373 
 UG17177650 SHREYA KEDIA FEMALE GEN NO   3 45 9835770997 
 UG17199216 AKHIL PUSHPAN P MALE OBC NO   2 45 9567791861 
 UG17102016 RISHABH KAUSHIK MALE OBC NO   1 45 8085555950 
 UG17114118 JEYASUNDARI S FEMALE GEN NO   2 44.75 9790584833 
 UG17206845 AMAL AHAMMED MALE OBC NO 75.6  3 43.75 8157066977 
 UG17173899 KISHAN KUMAR MALE GEN NO   1 43.75 9060058039 
 UG17215661 SATYANARAYAN PRASAD SINGH MALE GEN NO 61.00 1 43.75 9334779526 
 UG17214489 JAINENDRA SRIVASTAVA MALE GEN NO   1 43.75 8409408704 
 UG17205328 ARVIND KUMAR MALE GEN NO 66.40 2 43.5 8824881769 
 UG17200548 ASEEM KUMAR JHA MALE GEN NO       3 42.25 8002417325 
 UG17207968 SHUBHAM MALE GEN NO   1 42.25 9798284117 
 UG17208447 ANMOL AHUJA MALE GEN NO   3 41.75 7696021229 
 UG17172123 ADDHYA AISHWARYA DASH FEMALE GEN NO 69.83 3 41.5 7381136504 
 UG17132274 MINKA BHARGAVA FEMALE GEN NO       1 41.5 8801736618 
 UG17116995 KOUSALYASEN G FEMALE OBC NO       2 41.25 9080440045 
 UG17224415 ONKAR TARE MALE GEN NO       1 41.25 9617305605 
 UG17167617 GOVIND S GURUDATH MALE GEN PH 82.33 3 41.25 9400760894 
 UG17109634 SOMVIR SANGWAN MALE GEN NO       1 41.25 7056387371 
 UG17172980 KASTURI RANGAN FEMALE GEN NO   2 41.25 9431476691 
 UG17109558 ABITHA MATHEW FEMALE GEN NO 88.5  1 41 8289929100 
 UG17139260 POONAM KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO   3 41 8797120021 
 UG17111232 BACHU MANOHAR MALE GEN NO 94.40 2 41 9063799058 
 UG17112128 THOMAS MATHEW MALE GEN NO 89.5  3 40.75 9061085109 
 UG17201060 SHUBHANGI PANDEY FEMALE GEN NO 75.00 2 40.5 9871798039 
 UG17174672 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH MALE GEN NO       1 40.25 9471715018 
 UG17111560 VIVEK RANJAN MALE OBC NO 72    3 40 7209518073 
 UG17205277 MOHAMMED FAAIZ ANSARI MALE GEN NO       3 40 9246267274 
 UG17208120 AMAL MATHEW MALE GEN Sports   5 40 9447156607 



 UG17145446 ASWATHY N V FEMALE GEN NO   1 39.5 8547005986 
 UG17107803 MUHAMMED SHAFI C MALE OBC NO 63    3 39.25 9037789009 
 UG17208290 BALAKRISHNAN A MALE OBC NO 62.5  2 39 9605354254 
 UG17133329 HV DATTAAMRUTA FEMALE GEN NO   1 38.75 9743286824 
 UG17131563 PAVAN GADE MALE SC Sports 75.2  1 38.75 8465036805 
 UG17200851 SHAILESH MANWANI MALE GEN NO 62.6  1 38.5 9694147482 
 UG17183234 SUJIT KUMAR MALE OBC NO       3 38.5 9090962607 
 UG17114370 K GIRIJATH MAJAN MALE GEN Sports   1 38 9933290385 
 UG17168754 HIMANSHU KUMAR MALE OBC NO 74.60 2 37.5 8407823299 
 UG17210730 BLITZ FRANCIS MALE GEN NO       3 37.5 9847719898 
 UG17196990 ARZA KRISHNA SRI LAHARI FEMALE GEN NO 96.90 3 37.5 9866867242 
 UG17140185 SAMPSAN S MALE OBC NO   3 37.25 9443053442 
 UG17152464 SOURAV TS MALE OBC Sports       3 37 9535292929 
 UG17189273 KAMLEKARI VARSHASRI FEMALE OBC NO 95.3  3 37 9441188669 
 UG17192656 CHILSY P FEMALE OBC NO       3 37 9656361721 
 UG17152624 SATYAVARAPU BHASKAR MALE GEN NO       3 36.75 9666799098 
 UG17181958 ADARSH C G MALE OBC NO   3 36.5 9645866140 
 UG17100153 SADHANA FEMALE GEN NO       2 36 9930788196 
 UG17149102 S PAVITRAA FEMALE OBC NO   3 35.75 9444989741 
 UG17182195 SANKET KUMAR MALE OBC NO       3 35.75 9799467169 
 UG17182811 MOHAMED HIJABUDDIN MALE OBC NO   1 35.5 8296802530 
 UG17103190 EMIL JOE DEVASIA MALE GEN NO 75.16 3 35.25 9207279791 
 UG17195134 VENKATA SAI DURGESH BATHINEEDI MALE GEN Sports   3 35.25 9550079085 
 UG17134208 MOHAMMAD HASSAAN MALE GEN NO       3 35.25 9608388706 
 UG17185182 THANSEER K T MALE OBC NO 76.41 2 35 9995940857 
 UG17170418 ANILA KURIAN FEMALE GEN NO       3 35 9526035770 
 UG17181705 HARI KRISHNA MALE GEN NO   2 35 7356233032 
 UG17101082 VIPIN KUMAR MALE SC NO 68.8  1 34.75 9962157824 
 UG17152742 SUNITA KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO       1 34.75 8210479824 



 UG17133985 LITTLE TREESA THOMAS FEMALE GEN NO 65    3 34.25 9895415959 
 UG17132973 ATHUL K ASHOK MALE OBC NO   2 34.25 9497087823 
 UG17184523 DHARMJEET KUMAR MALE OBC NO       3 34.25 8271205692 
 UG17117111 SUNIL BHARATHI D MALE GEN NO   2 33.75 9790747403 
 UG17171946 NIHAL GUPTA MALE OBC NO 53    3 33.75 9504493532 
 UG17200424 ASHOK MALE GEN NO       1 33.75 7760033540 
 UG17216119 RITU RAJ VATS MALE GEN NO       3 33.75 9709913152 
 UG17160928 RACHAKONDA LAKSHMAIAH MALE OBC NO 96.1  1 32.75 8500373224 
 UG17164547 N P ATHIRA FEMALE OBC NO       1 32.5 8086403707 
 UG17187284 ERROJU PRASHANTH MALE OBC NO       2 32.25 7893745363 
 UG17146177 JAISAN MALE OBC NO       3 32.25 9443137009 
 UG17104914 SNEHA MATHEW FEMALE GEN NO   3 32.25 9495500260 
 UG17198633 GOLLA VASANTH KUMAR MALE OBC NO   3 32 7660974743 
 UG17123403 NIKHIL BHADRE MALE SC NO       3 32 9986553366 
 UG17212318 SWATI SINGH FEMALE GEN NO       3 32 8506865560 
 UG17150553 GAJAM GIRIDHAR DAYA NAND MALE GEN NO   1 31.75 7799235313 
 UG17101211 RISHAB MALE GEN NO 65.6  1 31 8861389458 
 UG17211876 YASH KUMAWAT MALE OBC NO   1 30.75 7734040978 
 UG17111934 SAKSHI PRIYA FEMALE GEN NO       3 30.75 9833450493 
 UG17128640 PAWAN KUMAR SARAWAT MALE GEN NO 78    3 30.25 9636558508 
 UG17178104 ANITA KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO       1 30.25 8804727726 
 UG17193652 SATYAM BHUSHAN MALE GEN NO   2 30.25 9263000504 
 UG17140353 NANGUNURI SAI KUMAR MALE OBC NO   1 30 9666358842 
 UG17135880 ATUL RAJ MALE OBC NO   1 30 9709901309 
 UG17214591 BATHULA SRIRAM MALE SC NO 80    2 30 8885887659 
 UG17123062 S T VENKATASARVARAYUDU PARIMI MALE GEN NO   6 30 9573456408 
 UG17143018 NEMANI SATYA HRISHITA FEMALE GEN NO   2 30 7702041666 
 UG17113106 PRIYADARSHINI FEMALE SC NO 73.16 2 29.5 7899563994 
 UG17187142 GEETA S B FEMALE GEN NO       3 29.5 9972735093 



 UG17156190 SUMATI KUMARI FEMALE GEN NO   3 29.25 9771463931 
 UG17101756 AAKASH RATHORE MALE SC NO       2 29 9575348865 
 UG17102001 ANITA SHINDE FEMALE OBC NO       1 29 7816904575 
 UG17178767 PREETI KUMARI FEMALE GEN NO 70.6  2 29 8539986171 
 UG17199754 YASHWANTH R MALE OBC NO       3 28.75 9362100017 
 UG17170226 SAIKUMAR MALE OBC NO 60.16 1 28.75 7259855557 
 UG17134402 AKASH MALE OBC NO   2 28.75 8792913353 
 UG17152064 P M CHAKRADHAR MALE OBC Sports   1 28.25 9000730517 
 UG17173893 SALAVATH DINESH KUMAR MALE ST NO       3 27.75 9492477732 
 UG17101822 UDIT CHOUDHARY MALE OBC Sports   1 27.75 8085612722 
 UG17183299 ABHINAY KUMAR MALE GEN NO   3 27.5 7277414629 
 UG17203524 GAURAV SINGH KUSHWAHA MALE OBC NO       3 27.5 8225036230 
 UG17146814 AMRITHA V FEMALE GEN WDP       1 27.5 8089463718 
 UG17141250 JUSTIN BENNY MALE GEN NO       3 27 8281786905 
 UG17111839 MUDITAA KESARWANI FEMALE GEN NO       3 26.75 9868244486 
 UG17122988 SHOUBHIK GHOSH MALE GEN NO       3 26.75 8743837673 
 UG17167622 NIKHIL SAHARAN MALE OBC NO   3 26.5 9649724206 
 UG17167908 GAURAV KUMAR BHATI MALE GEN NO 53.33 1 26.5 7678585374 
 UG17126662 NAMALA SOWJANYA FEMALE GEN NO   2 26.25 9963268749 
 UG17112626 SARATH R PILLAI MALE GEN WDP       1 26.25 9961875757 
 UG17191102 ANURAG P S MALE GEN NO       2 26.25 9656442892 
 UG17192019 KARTHIKA K A FEMALE OBC NO       2 26 9995042520 
 UG17172693 SHASHI KANT GAUTAM MALE GEN NO   2 25 9694001758 
 UG17135012 AKSHAY C MALE OBC NO   1 24.25 9747455776 
 UG17179410 VIGNESH VIJAY MALE GEN NO 87.25 2 23.75 7356856095 
 UG17147735 GEDAM MANIKANDHARA FEMALE ST NO   2 23.5 9866535010 
 UG17127961 SOUMYA FEMALE SC NO       2 23.5 8884376224 
 UG17191304 SWARAJ P S MALE GEN WDP       1 22.75 9747469514 
 UG17224357 SUDHIR KUMAR MALE OBC NO       1 22.75 7317717489 



 UG17207584 ANAND SHANKAR SINGH MALE GEN NO       1 22.75 9263000504 
 UG17136308 AKHIL THOMAS P T MALE GEN NO   1 22.5 7639943595 
 UG17111352 NUKALA THIRUPATHI MALE GEN NO   1 22.5 9701156938 
 UG17144432 ABHISHEK GAJRE MALE SC NO       1 22.5 8867814467 
 UG17219295 MUNEERA M K FEMALE OBC NO       2 22.5 9048559489 
 UG17127198 AKHIL BABU MALE SC NO 55    2 21.25 8304835120 
 UG17107322 ANIRUD GOPAL MALE GEN NO       3 21.25 9560014737 
 UG17153881 AVI KUMARI FEMALE GEN NO       1 21.25 9431140281 
 UG17109250 HARLAIYYA NAGESH AMBARAYYA MALE SC Sports 50.92 3 20.75 9164415818 
 UG17131705 MOUNESHWARI FEMALE GEN NO   1 20.5 9035607421 
 UG17199817 SHASHANK KOLKUR MALE GEN NO       1 20.25 7760903197 
 UG17110335 RIDDHI KUMARI FEMALE GEN NO       1 19.75 8581022323 
 UG17192110 JEENA K R FEMALE OBC NO       2 19.75 9995810044 
 UG17197409 ADAMYA SINGH FEMALE GEN NO       1 19.25 9896153035 
 UG17169862 AKSHAY MALE OBC NO   1 18.5 7829139931 
 UG17114481 REMYA B SUNNY FEMALE OBC Sports 65    2 18.25 9446310535 
 UG17159872 SAI NANDAN P V N MALE GEN NO   1 17.5 9448005828 
 UG17105153 SUMIT KUMAR SAHANAI MALE OBC NO   1 17.25 9838846830 
 UG17114006 NITIN KUMAR MALE OBC NO 61.60 3 17.25 7205146064 
 UG17192676 ASHWINKUMAR K V MALE OBC NO   3 16.75 9447731721 
 UG17180992 SUMAN KUMAR MALE GEN NO 69.2  2 16.5 8877262727 
 UG17168287 SANA SULTANA MUJAWAR FEMALE GEN NO 74.16 2 16.25 8105531786 
 UG17183174 S VARUN MALE GEN NO       1 16.25 9424124912 
 UG17210291 VIJAY KUMAR MALE OBC NO 57    3 15.5 9599911752 
 UG17110341 KUSUM KUMARI FEMALE SC NO   1 15.25 9968544547 
 UG17133171 RANJEET MALE OBC NO   1 15 9632365826 
 UG17207308 BABURAO MALE SC NO       3 15 8746032582 
 UG17194047 NIZU VERMA FEMALE OBC NO       1 14.75 9905894605 
 UG17215178 ABHA RANI FEMALE OBC NO       1 14.5 9852121537 



 UG17134293 ANJALI KUMARI FEMALE OBC NO       1 13.75 8235417699 
 UG17168552 MOTIUR RAHMAN MALE GEN NO   2 13.75 8877946663 
 UG17131115 UPPALAPATI SUMANTH MALE GEN NO       3 13.5 7981007960 
 UG17179581 NAJUM FEMALE OBC NO       1 12.75 9538076288 
 UG17108861 ASHIK A S MALE OBC WDP       3 12.5 9495871894 
 UG17112568 KAMALAKAR MALE GEN Sports 61.83 1 12 9945459162 
 UG17175848 VANI SRI FEMALE OBC NO       3 10 9487587171 
 UG17121916 ARAVINDAKUMAR MALE SC NO 63.33 3 10 8123061394 
 UG17100389 CHANDAN SEN MALE OBC NO   2 3.75 9829816551 

 
 


